

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR REPORT NO. 5 of 2019

In R/COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

=====

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR OF AHMEDABAD MANUFACTURING AND
CALICO PRINTING MILLS AND COMPANY LTD

Versus
BANK OF INDIA

=====

Appearance:

MS KJ BRAHMBHATT(202) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1
for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,10,11,12,13,14,16,17,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
MR DS VASAVADA(973) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 15

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE C.L. SONI

Date : 05/02/2019

ORAL ORDER

Office to list the Company Application No. 107 of 2013 and allied
matters with the present Official Liquidator Report on 08.02.2019.

(C.L. SONI, J)

Bhoomi