

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 107 of 2013

In R/COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1996

With

R/OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR REPORT NO. 5 of 2019

In

COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

With

R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 22 of 2014

In

COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

With

R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 264 of 2016

In

COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

With

R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 276 of 2016

In

COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

With

R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 332 of 2016

In

COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

With

R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 360 of 2016

In

COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

With

R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 553 of 2016

In

COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

With

R/COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 4 of 2017

In

COMPANY PETITION NO. 157 of 1995

=====

TEXTILE LABOUR ASSOCIATION

Versus

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR OF AHMEDABAD MANUFACTURING CALICO & 11

other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR DS VASAVADA(973) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

M/S TRIVEDI AND GUPTA(949) for the Respondent(s) No. 11

MR BJ TRIVEDI(921) for the Respondent(s) No. 12

MR JT TRIVEDI(931) for the Respondent(s) No. 12

MS JIGNASA B TRIVEDI(3090) for the Respondent(s) No. 12

MS KJ BRAHMBHATT(202) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the Respondent(s) No. 4,5,6,9

NOTICE SERVED(4) for the Respondent(s) No. 10,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE G.R.UDHWANI

Date : 06/03/2019

ORAL ORDER

Time for service of notice is extended by two weeks. S.O. to
08.03.2019.

(G.R.UDHWANI, J)

syed/